Kansas Corporation Commission Confidentiality Requested: OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Yes No

Form ACO-1 August 2013 Form must be Typed Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #			API No. 15				
Name:			Spot Description:				
Address 1:			Sec TwpS. R				
Address 2:			Feet from North / South Line of Section				
City: Sta	ate: Zi	p:+	Feet from East / West Line of Section				
Contact Person:			Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:				
Phone: ()			□ NE □ NW □ SE □ SW				
CONTRACTOR: License #			GPS Location: Lat:, Long:				
Name:			(e.g. xx.xxxxx) (e.gxxx.xxxxx)				
Wellsite Geologist:			Datum: NAD27 NAD83 WGS84				
Purchaser:			County:				
Designate Type of Completion:			Lease Name: Well #:				
New Well Re-l	Entry	Workover	Field Name:				
			Producing Formation:				
Oil WSW SWD		□ SIOW □ SIGW	Elevation: Ground: Kelly Bushing:				
☐ Gas ☐ D&A	☐ ENHR	Temp. Abd.	Total Vertical Depth: Plug Back Total Depth:				
CM (Coal Bed Methane)	d3vv	remp. Abu.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: Fee				
Cathodic Other (Core,	. Expl., etc.);		Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes No				
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info			If yes, show depth set: Feet				
Operator:			If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from:				
Well Name:			feet depth to:w/sx cmt				
Original Comp. Date:			·				
Deepening Re-perf.	Conv. to E	NHR Conv. to SWD	Drilling Fluid Management Plan				
☐ Plug Back	Conv. to G	SW Conv. to Producer	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)				
O constituents at	D		Chloride content: ppm Fluid volume: bbls				
CommingledDual Completion			Dewatering method used:				
SWD			Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:				
☐ ENHR			Location of hald disposal in fladica offsite.				
☐ GSW			Operator Name:				
_			Lease Name: License #:				
Spud Date or Date Read	ched TD	Completion Date or	QuarterSecTwpS. R East Wes				
Recompletion Date		Recompletion Date	County: Permit #:				

AFFIDAVIT

I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Submitted Electronically

KCC Office Use ONLY					
Confidentiality Requested					
Date:					
Confidential Release Date:					
Wireline Log Received					
Geologist Report Received					
UIC Distribution					
ALT I III Approved by: Date:					

1249497 CORRECTION #1

Operator Name:				Lease N	Name: _			Well #:		
Sec Twp	S. R	East	West	County	:					
INSTRUCTIONS: Shopen and closed, flow and flow rates if gas to	ring and shut-in pres o surface test, along	sures, whethe with final cha	er shut-in pre art(s). Attach	essure reac n extra shee	hed stati t if more	c level, hydrosta space is neede	itic pressures, bot d.	tom hole temp	erature, fluid re	ecovery,
Final Radioactivity Lo files must be submitte						ogs must be ema	ailed to kcc-well-lo	gs@kcc.ks.go	v. Digital electr	ronic log
Drill Stem Tests Taker (Attach Additional		Yes	☐ No				on (Top), Depth ar		Sampl	
Samples Sent to Geo	logical Survey	Yes	□No		Nam	е		Тор	Datum	1
Cores Taken Electric Log Run		☐ Yes ☐ Yes	☐ No ☐ No							
List All E. Logs Run:										
				RECORD	Ne					
	2	1				ermediate, product		T	I	
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled		Casing n O.D.)	Weig Lbs. /		Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Pe Additive	
			ADDITIONAL	CEMENTIN	NG / SQL	JEEZE RECORD				
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Type of	Cement	# Sacks	Used		Type and F	ercent Additives		
Perforate Protect Casing	100 20111111									
Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone										
1 lug 0 li 20 lio										
Did you perform a hydrau	ulic fracturing treatment	on this well?				Yes	No (If No, ski	ip questions 2 ar	nd 3)	
Does the volume of the t							= :	p question 3)		
Was the hydraulic fractur	ring treatment information	on submitted to	the chemical	disclosure re	gistry?	Yes	No (If No, fill	out Page Three	of the ACO-1)	
Shots Per Foot		ION RECORD Footage of Eac					cture, Shot, Cement			epth
	open,					,,				
TUBING RECORD:	Size:	Set At:		Packer A	t:	Liner Run:				
							Yes No			
Date of First, Resumed	Production, SWD or Ef	NHR. F	Producing Met	hod: Pumpin	a \square	Gas Lift 0	Other (Explain)			
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbls.	Gas	Mcf	Wat			Gas-Oil Ratio	Gra	avity
	1									
	ON OF GAS:		en Hole	METHOD OF			mmingled	PRODUCTION	ON INTERVAL:	ļ
Vented Solo	I Used on Lease bmit ACO-18.)		en noie _	Perf.	(Submit		mmingled mit ACO-4)			

Form	ACO1 - Well Completion
Operator	Black Tea Oil, LLC
Well Name	Krebs S 3
Doc ID	1249497

Casing

Purpose Of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set	Weight		Type Of Cement		Type and Percent Additives
Surface	12.25	8.625	23	263	COMMON	180	
Production	8.625	5.5	15.5	4562	COMMON	230	

Black Tea Oil

Krebs S3

RTD 4575

LTD 4532

Port Collar 2153 320 sks

Perfs

Morrow 4404-08, 4388-02, 4382-86 2250 gal 15% INS

Johnsons 4366-72, 4360-62, 4352-56, 4343-48 3000gal 15% INS

Cherokee 4318-22 1500 gal 15% INS

Altamont 4214-22 1500 gal 15% INS

Marmaton 4130-34 1500 gal 15% INS

Summary of Changes

Lease Name and Number: Krebs S 3 API/Permit #: 15-109-21264-00-00

Doc ID: 1249497

Correction Number: 1

Approved By: NAOMI JAMES

Field Name	Previous Value	New Value
Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at	250	263
Approved Date	04/30/2014	04/27/2015
CasingPurposeOfString PDF_1	SURFACE	Surface
CasingPurposeOfString PDF_2	PRODUCTION	Production
CasingSettingDepthPD F_1	250	263
CasingSettingDepthPD F_2	4450	4562
CasingWeightPDF_1	16	23
CasingWeightPDF_2	20	15.5
If Alternate II Completion - Cement		2153
Circulated From If Alternate II Completion - Cement Circulated To		0

Summary of changes for correction 1 continued

Field Name	Previous Value	New Value
If Alternate II Completion - Sacks of	450	320
Cement Kelly Bushing Elevation	2755	2757
Method Of Completion - Commingled	No	Yes
Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Depth	2100	2153
Perf_Record_1		see attached report
Plug Back Total Depth	4450	4532
Producing Formation	KANSAS CITY / JOHNSON	see attached report
Producing Formation Save Link	JOHNSON //kcc/detail/operatorE ditDetail.cfm?docID=12	//kcc/detail/operatorE ditDetail.cfm?docID=12
· ·	JOHNSON//kcc/detail/operatorE	//kcc/detail/operatorE
Save Link	JOHNSON //kcc/detail/operatorE ditDetail.cfm?docID=12 02190	//kcc/detail/operatorE ditDetail.cfm?docID=12 49497
Save Link TopsDatum1	JOHNSON //kcc/detail/operatorE ditDetail.cfm?docID=12 02190	//kcc/detail/operatorE ditDetail.cfm?docID=12 49497 -1625
Save Link TopsDatum1 TopsDatum2	JOHNSON //kcc/detail/operatorE ditDetail.cfm?docID=12 02190	//kcc/detail/operatorE ditDetail.cfm?docID=12 49497 -1625

Summary of changes for correction 1 continued

Field Name	Previous Value	New Value
TopsDepth1	4062	4382
TopsDepth2		4343
TopsDepth3		4318
TopsDepth4		4214
TopsDepth5		4130
TopsName1	KANSAS CITY	morrow
TopsName2		johnson
TopsName3		cherokee
TopsName4		altamont
TopsName5		marmaton
Total Depth	4450	4575

Summary of Attachments

Lease Name and Number: Krebs S 3

API: 15-109-21264-00-00

Doc ID: 1249497

Correction Number: 1

Attachment Name



Confidentiality Requested:

Yes No

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

1202190

Form ACO-1
August 2013
Form must be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

CONFIDENTIAL WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #	API No. 15				
Name:	Spot Description:				
Address 1:	SecTwpS. R East _ West				
Address 2:	Feet from North / South Line of Section				
City:	Feet from _ East / _ West Line of Section				
Contact Person:	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:				
Phone: ()	□NE □NW □SE □SW				
CONTRACTOR: License #	GPS Location: Lat:, Long:				
Name:	(e.g. xx.xxxxx) (e.gxxx.xxxxx) Datum: NAD27 NAD83 WGS84				
Wellsite Geologist:					
Purchaser:	County:				
Designate Type of Completion:	Lease Name: Well #:				
☐ New Well ☐ Re-Entry ☐ Workover	Field Name:				
☐ Oil ☐ WSW ☐ SWD ☐ SIOW	Producing Formation:				
Gas D&A ENHR SIGW	Elevation: Ground: Kelly Bushing:				
☐ OG ☐ GSW ☐ Temp. Abd.	Total Vertical Depth: Plug Back Total Depth:				
CM (Coal Bed Methane)	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: Feet				
Cathodic Other (Core, Expl., etc.):	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes No				
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If yes, show depth set: Feet				
Operator:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from:				
Well Name:	feet depth to:w/sx cmt.				
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:					
☐ Deepening ☐ Re-perf. ☐ Conv. to ENHR ☐ Conv. to SWD	Drilling Fluid Management Plan				
☐ Plug Back ☐ Conv. to GSW ☐ Conv. to Producer	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)				
Commingled Permit #:	Chloride content:ppm Fluid volume:bbls				
Dual Completion Permit #:	Dewatering method used:				
SWD Permit #:	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:				
ENHR Permit #:					
GSW Permit #:	Operator Name:				
	Lease Name: License #:				
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	QuarterSecTwpS. R East West				
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	Countv: Permit #:				

AFFIDAVIT

I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Submitted Electronically

KCC Office Use ONLY					
Confidentiality Requested					
Date:					
Confidential Release Date:					
Wireline Log Received					
Geologist Report Received					
UIC Distribution					
ALT I III Approved by: Date:					

KOLAR Document ID: 1202190

Page Two

Operator Name:				Lease Name	e:			Well #:	
SecTw	pS. F	R E	ast West	County:					
open and closed and flow rates if	, flowing and sh gas to surface t	nut-in pressures, est, along with fir	whether shut-in prenal chart(s). Attach	essure reached so extra sheet if m	static leve ore space	l, hydrosta e is needed	tic pressures, b d.	ottom hole temp	val tested, time tool erature, fluid recovery,
			Geophysical Data a ver AND an image			ust be ema	iled to kcc-well	-logs@kcc.ks.go	v. Digital electronic log
Drill Stem Tests			Yes No		Log	Formatio	on (Top), Depth		Sample
Samples Sent to	Geological Sur	vey	Yes No		lame			Тор	Datum
Cores Taken Electric Log Run Geologist Report List All E. Logs R	t / Mud Logs	[[[Yes No Yes No Yes No						
				RECORD _		Used			
	. Siz	ze Hole	Report all strings set-	Weight		Setting	Type of	# Sacks	Type and Percent
Purpose of St		Prilled	Set (In O.D.)	Lbs. / Ft.		Depth	Cement	Used	Additives
			ADDITIONAL	CEMENTING / S	SOLIEEZE	BECORD			
Purpose:	1	Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		TILCOND	Typo and	A Paraant Additivas	
Perforate		Bottom	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	!		туре апс	d Percent Additives	
Protect Ca									
Plug Off Zo									
	e of the total base	fluid of the hydrau	nis well? lic fracturing treatmen		_	Yes Yes Yes	No (If No,	skip questions 2 ar skip question 3) fill out Page Three	
Date of first Production:	ction/Injection or I	Resumed Production	n/ Producing Met	hod:	Gas Li	ift 🗆 C	other (Explain)		
Estimated Produc	tion	Oil Bbls.	Gas		Water		ols.	Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity
Per 24 Hours		OII 2510.	dao		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	5.		Gao On Fiano	Gravity
DISPO	OSITION OF GAS	3:		METHOD OF COM	IPLETION:			PRODUCTION	ON INTERVAL:
Vented	Sold Use	d on Lease	Open Hole	Perf. D	ually Comp	. Con	nmingled	Тор	Bottom
(If vente	ed, Submit ACO-18	.)		(St	ıbmit ACO-5	5) (Subi	mit ACO-4)		
Shots Per	Perforation	Perforation	Bridge Plug	Bridge Plug		Acid,	Fracture, Shot, C	ementing Squeeze	Record
Foot	Тор	Bottom	Туре	Set At			(Amount and K	ind of Material Used)	1
TUBING RECORI	D: Size:	Se	t At:	Packer At:					

Form	ACO1 - Well Completion
Operator	Black Tea Oil, LLC
Well Name	Krebs S 3
Doc ID	1202190

Casing

Purpose Of String		Size Casing Set	Weight	Setting Depth			Type and Percent Additives
SURFACE	12.25	8.625	16	250	COMMON	180	
PRODUC TION	8.625	5.5	20	4450	COMMON	230	



266811

TICKET NUMBER_	44635
LOCATION O	akle, 45
FOREMAN 791	es Shaw

PO Box	884,	Chanu	te, KS	66720	
620-431	-9210	or ac	0-467-	8676	

-	-	Pho.	710	4/	0		 1	OPT
	Description 1		11111	86 - 1	34	TRF	NII	6 PIPA II
			11 11/4	1 2 1 1	1.25		 W I	

20-431-9210	or 800-467-8676	£		CEMEN	I			(i)
DATE	CUSTOMER#	WELL	NAME & NUM	BER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
3-20-14	5007	Krebs	53		26	145	320	Logan
USTOMER	R1-4-	T - 1	1	Oalley		manufacture of the second		
ALL DIG ADDDD	Black	leg 0.	<u> </u>	South to Ru	CONTRACTOR OF CO	DRIVER	TRUCK#	DRIVER
AILING ADDRE	E88			Eastinto	4567118	Sordant		
				East Yearle	397	JahrH		
ITY		STATE	ZIP CODE	SLEINE				
OB TYPE_S&		HOLE SIZE /	214"	HOLE DEPTH	263.	CASING SIZE & V	VEIGHT 878	23#
ASING DEPTH		DRILL PIPE		_TUBING			OTHER	
LURRY WEIGH	11 14.8	SLURRY VOL_	,36	WATER gal/s	k	CEMENT LEFT in	CASING_20	,
ISPLACEMENT		DISPLACEMENT		MIX PSI		RATE		
EMARKS:	7 77	leeting an	,		andmark	drilling ri	c# - 1	Circulate
Casina			4 3	ement	with 3	g Calcium	Vinal C	Tisakes
15 /2	116 ()	1			d (VC	1a4 43h.	/ 4 -	2
1372	BAIL Wate	er Shati	n CPM	Pot de	e Colle	1att 730.	15 tepis	
-	ş						/	
					The	inh5 71/6	15 +Cr	61
ACCOUNT	QUANITY	or UNITS	DE	SCRIPTION of	SERVICES or PR	RODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
CODE	QUANITY				SERVICES or PF	RODUCT		
SHO1S	/	,	PUMP CHARG		SERVICES or PF	RODUCT	1130.00	1150,00
5406 5406	/	2 0	PUMP CHARG	GE ./			1130.0	1150,00
CODE 5401S 5406 5407	8	20 5 Pens	PUMP CHARG	nileage	deliver		1120.00 5,25 43000	1150, 00 105 00 430, 00
5401S 5406 5407 1102	8	30 5 Tons 507 #	PUMP CHARG	niloage			1120° 5,25 430° 94	1150, 60 105 00 430, 00 476,58
5401S 5406 5407 1102	8	20 5 Pens	PUMP CHARGE	mileage	deliver		1130.00 5,25 43000 194 18,55	1150, 00 105 00 430, 00
CODE 5401S 5406 5407 1102 1104S	8,	20 5 Tons 507 # 80 SMS	PUMP CHARGE MILEAGE Calcul Class	mileage in Chi A Con	de livery oride rent		1130.00 5,25 43000 194 18,55	1150, 60 105 00 430, 00 476,58 3339,6
5401S 5406 5407 1102	8,	20 5 Tons 507 # 80 SMS	PUMP CHARGE MILEAGE Calco	mileage in Chi A Con	de livery oride rent		1120° 5,25 430° 94	1150, 60 105 00 430, 00 476,58
CODE 5401S 5406 5407 1102 1104S	8,	20 5 Tons 507 # 80 SMS	PUMP CHARGE MILEAGE Calcul Class	mileage in Chi A Con	de livery oride rent		1130.00 5,25 43000 194 18,55	1150, 60 105 00 430, 00 476,58 3339,6
CODE \$401S 5406 5407 1102 1104S	8,	20 5 Tons 507 # 80 SMS	PUMP CHARGE MILEAGE Calcul Class	mileage in Chi A Con	de livery oride rent		1130.00 5,25 43000 194 18,55	1150, 60 105 00 430, 00 476,58 3339,6
CODE 1401S 5406 5407 1102 1104S	8,	20 5 Tons 507 # 80 SMS	PUMP CHARGE MILEAGE Calcul Class	mileage in Chi A Con	de livery oride rent		1130.00 5,25 43000 194 18,55	1150, 60 105 00 430, 00 476,58 3339,6
CODE \$4015 5406 5407 1102 11045	8,	20 5 Tons 507 # 80 SMS	PUMP CHARGE MILEAGE Calcul Class	mileage in Chi A Con	de livery oride rent		1130.00 5,25 43000 194 18,55	1150, 60 105 00 430, 00 476,58 3339,6
CODE \$4015 \$406 \$407 1102	8,	20 5 Tons 507 # 80 SMS	PUMP CHARGE MILEAGE Calcul Class	mileage in Chi A Con	de livery oride rent		1130.00 5,25 43000 194 18,55	1150, 60 105 00 430, 00 476,58 3339,6
CODE \$4015 5406 5407 1102 11045	8,	20 5 Tons 507 # 80 SMS	PUMP CHARGE MILEAGE Calcul Class	mileage in Chi A Con	de livery oride rent		1130.00 5,25 43000 194 18,55	1150, 60 105 00 430, 00 476,58 3339,6
CODE \$401S 5406 5407 1102 1104S	8,	20 5 Tons 507 # 80 SMS	PUMP CHARGE MILEAGE Calcul Class	mileage in Chi A Con	de livery oride rent		1130.00 5,25 43000 194 18,55	1150, 60 105 00 430, 00 476,58 3339,6
CODE \$401S 5406 5407 1102 1104S	8,	20 5 Tons 507 # 80 SMS	PUMP CHARGE MILEAGE Calcul Class	mileage in Chi A Con	de livery oride rent		1130.00 5,25 43000 194 18,55	1150, 60 105 00 430, 00 476,58 3339,6
CODE \$401S 5406 5407 1102 1104S	8,	20 5 Tons 507 # 80 SMS	PUMP CHARGE MILEAGE Calcul Class	mileage in Chi A Con	de livery oride rent		1130.00 5,25 43000 194 18,55	1150, 60 105 00 430, 00 476,58 3339,6
CODE \$401S 5406 5407 1102 1104S	8,	20 5 Tons 507 # 80 SMS	PUMP CHARGE MILEAGE Calcul Class	mileage in Chi A Con	de livery oride rent		1130° 5,25 430° 194 18,55 27	1150, 60 105 00 480, 00 476,58 3339,6
CODE \$401S 5406 5407 1102 1104S	8,	20 5 Tons 507 # 80 SMS	PUMP CHARGE MILEAGE Calcul Class	mileage in Chi A Con	de livery oride rent		1120 00 130 00 194 18,55 127	1150, 60 105 00 430, 00 476,58 3339,6 91,26
CODE \$401S 5406 5407 1102 1104S	8,	20 5 Tons 507 # 80 SMS	PUMP CHARGE MILEAGE Calcul Class	mileage in Chi A Con	de livery oride rent		1120 00 130 00 194 18,55 127	1150, 60 105 00 480, 00 476,58 3339,6 91,26 55918 55918
CODE \$401S 5406 5407 1102 1104S	8,	20 5 Tons 507 # 80 SMS	PUMP CHARGE MILEAGE Calcul Class	mileage in Chi A Con	de livery oride rent		5,25 430 00 194 18,55 127 Subtotal Subtotal	1150, 60 125 00 436, 00 476,58 3339,6 91,26 559,18 5032,66
CODE \$4015 5406 5407 1102 11045 1/18B	8,	20 5 Tons 507 # 80 SMS	PUMP CHARGE MILEAGE Calcul Class	mileage in Chi A Con	de livery oride rent		5,25 430 00 194 18,55 127 Subtotal Subtotal Subtotal Sabtotal	1150, 60 105 00 480, 00 476,58 3339,6 91,26 55918 55918
CODE 1401S 5406 5407 1102 1104S	33	20 5 Tons 507 # 80 SMS	PUMP CHARGE MILEAGE Calcul Class	mileage in Chi A Con	de livery oride rent		5,25 430 00 194 18,55 127 Subtotal Subtotal	1150, 60 125 00 436, 00 476,58 3339,6 91,26 559,18 5032,66

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 062525 Federal Tax I.D. # 20-8651475

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 93999 SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092	SERVICE POINT:
	0 00 10 111
DATE 3-25-14 SEC 26 TWP. 14 RANGE 3 2	CALLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB START JOB FINISH
LEASE Krebs Swell# 3 LOCATION Dat	by 21 5, Ewifo COUNTY STATE
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)	by, al 5, Euito Rogan RS
obb of the injecticle dile)	
CONTRACTOR Landmark TYPE OF JOB Production Chart Colla	OWNER 5 ame
HOLE SIZE 778 T.D. 45751	CEMENT
CASING SIZE 5 12 DEPTH 4562'	AMOUNT ORDERED 230 step ASC 1020soft
TUBING SIZE DEPTH	2 Rogal 5 # gilsonite
DRILL PIPE DEPTH	12661 Superflush
TOOL portCollar DEPTH 2171'	
PRES. MÁX MINIMUM	COMMON@
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT / 7, 8/	POZMIX @
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 12871	GEL 1/548 @ 23.46 9360
PERFS. DISPLACEMENT 108-1661	CHLORIDE @ @ 20.50 4807.50
	ASC 230543 @20.20 4801,88
EQUIPMENT	5alt 24910 @26,35. 632,40
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER La Reve Entent	
	95/80016 11500 @ -98 1127,00
# 43/ HELPER Kelly Gabel BULK TRUCK	_
# 818/287 DRIVER Cory Drown	Superflush (2661 @ 58,78 704,40
BULK TRUCK	- <u> </u>
# DRIVER	- HANDLING 29603 FH3 @ 298 729.20
	MILEAGE/2,8460 21 X 260 751,06
, REMARKS:	TOTAL 8794.66
	101AL 0777.66
Break Corculation Pany ballflorang Mis Superflush, Play Roth 300 B.	
MIX 200 SES dam Casing Desplace	SERVICE
wite water Land plug 2600#	DEPTH OF JOB 45621
son to the project of	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE
	EXTRA FOOTAGE @ 2765-75
	MILEAGE MITHU 21 @ 220 166.90
	MANIFOLD head @ 275.00
	MILU 21 @ 4.40 9240
01 11 ==	
CHARGETO: Black Tea	
STREET	TOTAL 32 94.85
CITYSTATEZIP	PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
	PortCollar 3590,00
	AFU Flood Shoe @ 545.00
	hatchdayaplus @ 660.00
Tot Allied Oil & Goe Services II C	(8) Turbolizar @ 95.00 760-00
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment	(D) Baskers @395.00 2765,00
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or	
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was	,
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	TOTAL 8320,00
contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL	
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side	
	TOTAL CHARGES 20,409.51
PRINTED NAME	DISCOUNT 3,417,90 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS
100	17,991.60 Net
SIGNATURE John W. Lean	-